
Direction: Albion Park

89 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

S151 bus Time Schedule
Albion Park Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 14:45

Tuesday 15:20

Wednesday 15:20

Thursday 15:20

Friday 15:20

Saturday Not Operational

S151 bus Info
Direction: Albion Park
Stops: 89
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

The S151 bus line (Terry St af Badgery St to Wollongong HS via Horsley) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Albion Park: 15:20(2) Nth Wollongong: 07:10
Use the Moovit App to find the closest S151 bus station near you and find out when is the next S151 bus arriving.

S151 bus time schedule & line map

Terry St af Badgery St to Wollongong HS via Horsley Get The AppS151

TAFE Illawarra, Foleys Lane

Foleys Lane opp TAFE Illawarra

University Ave after Graham Ave

Northcliffe Dr before Pharlap Ave

Northcliffe Dr before Princes Hwy

Kembla Grange Station, Princes Hwy

Princes Hwy at Kembla Grange Pl

Kanahooka Rd after Prince Edward Dr

Kanahooka Rd after St Lukes Ave

Kanahooka Rd opp Myee St

Kanahooka Rd at Valley Way

Hayes Park Public School, Kanahooka Rd

Kanahooka Rd after Forest Grove Dr

Kanahooka Rd opp Hoyt St

Kanahooka Rd opp Lakeside Dr

Lakeside Dr opp Edgeworth Ave

Lakeside Dr opp Edgeworth Ave

Fowlers Rd after Lakeside Dr

Fowlers Rd opp Koonawarra Community Centre

Gilba Rd opp Galong Cres

Gilba Rd opp Goondah Ave

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/S151/80334563/6202365/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10640-80334563&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Terry%20St%20af%20Badgery%20St%20to%20Wollongong%20HS%20via%20Horsley
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DSydney&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10640-80334563&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=442&af_sub7=442&deep_link_sub1=442&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D80334563%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D80334563%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_S151_Terry%20St%20af%20Badgery%20St%20to%20Wollongong%20HS%20via%20Horsley_Sydney_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_S151_Terry%20St%20af%20Badgery%20St%20to%20Wollongong%20HS%20via%20Horsley_Sydney_View


Gilba Rd at Illaroo Pde

Karingal Cres opp Kimbarra Cres

Wyndarra Way at Wybalena Ave

Wyndarra Way at Weemala Cres

Wyndarra Way opp Kurrawa Cres

Lakelands Dr after Parkside Dr

Fowlers Rd opp Gowrie St

Byamee St opp Koonawarra Public School

Byamee St opp Bambil Cres

Byamee St at Cirrus St

Byamee St before Moombara St

Baan Baan St before Dapto Square Lane

Dapto Mall, Princes Hwy

Bong Bong Rd opp Dapto Leagues Club

Reed Park, Bong Bong Rd

Bong Bong Rd opp Parkdale Ave

Bong Bong Rd opp Horsley Dr

Bong Bong Rd at Denham Dr

Bong Bong Rd opp Robins Creek Dr

Glenlee Dr before Horsley Dr

Horsley Dr after Ashwood Pl

Horsley Dr at Glenwood Gr

Horsley Dr before Robins Creek Rd

Horsley Dr opp The Grange

Horsley Dr at Kariewood Cct

Horsley Dr after Greenbrook Pl

Horsley Dr at Parkdale Ave

Bong Bong Rd opp Reed Park

Dapto Leagues Club, Bong Bong Rd

Dapto District Library, Princes Hwy

TAFE Illawarra Institute of Technology, Princes
Hwy

Princes Hwy at Emerson Rd

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/S151/80334563/6202365/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10640-80334563&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Terry%20St%20af%20Badgery%20St%20to%20Wollongong%20HS%20via%20Horsley


Princes Hwy opp Avondale Rd

229 Princes Hwy

Princes Hwy opp Amaral Ave

Princes Hwy before Mt Brown Rd

Princes Hwy opp Huntley Rd

601 Princes Hwy

Hayward Bay Dr after Wollingurry St

Princes Hwy after Miall Way

45 Princes Hwy

Princes Hwy opp Rosewood St

145 Princes Hwy

Princes Hwy before Creamery Rd

Albion Park Station, Princes Hwy

Tongarra Rd opp Albion Park Rail Public School

Tongarra Rd opp McDonald Park

Tongarra Rd before Croome Rd

Tongarra Rd after Stapleton Ave

Tongarra Rd opp Halket Lane

Tongarra Rd opp Albion Park Public School

Tongarra Rd before Amaral Ave

Illawarra Hwy before Macquarie St

St Paul's Catholic Primary School, Tongarra Rd

All Saints Anglican Church, Tongarra Rd

Church St opp Sophia St

St Joseph's Catholic High School, Church St

Church St opp Tuross St

Church St opp Severn Pl

Hillside Dr at Scarborough Cct

Hillside Dr after Scarborough Cct

Hillside Dr at Tallowood St

Hillside Dr opp Nepean Pl

Hillside Dr before Daintree Dr

Terry St opp Burdekin Dr



Direction: Nth Wollongong

87 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

S151 bus Time Schedule
Nth Wollongong Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:10

Tuesday 07:10

Wednesday 07:10

Thursday 07:10

Friday 07:10

Saturday Not Operational

S151 bus Info
Direction: Nth Wollongong
Stops: 87
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

Terry St after Daintree Dr

Terry St at Wiley St

Terry St before Church St

Terry St after Badgery St

Terry St after Hughes Dr

Terry St opp Daintree Dr

Terry St after Burdekin Dr

Mt Terry Primary School, Ashburton Dr

Daintree Dr after Ashburton Dr

Daintree Dr opp Gloucester Cct

Hillside Dr after Daintree Dr

Hillside Dr opp Tallowood St

Hillside Dr after Uphi Rd

Hillside Dr before Friendship Link

Hillside Dr opp Scarborough Cct

Church St before Tuross St

Tongarra Rd opp All Saints Anglican Church

Tongarra Rd opp St Paul's Catholic Primary
School

Illawarra Hwy opp Amaral Ave

Albion Park RSL Club, Tongarra Rd

Tongarra Rd after Terry St

Tongarra Rd opp Stapleton Ave

Tongarra Rd opp Croome Rd

Albion Park Rail Public School, Tongarra Rd

Tongarra Rd opp Ash Ave

Princes Hwy opp The Oaks Hotel

Princes Hwy before Kimbeth Cres

Princes Hwy opp Albion Park Station

Princes Hwy opp Creamery Rd

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/S151/80334563/6203156/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10640-80334563&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Terry%20St%20af%20Badgery%20St%20to%20Wollongong%20HS%20via%20Horsley
https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/S151/80334563/6203156/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10640-80334563&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Terry%20St%20af%20Badgery%20St%20to%20Wollongong%20HS%20via%20Horsley


Princes Hwy after Airport Rd

Princes Hwy before Rosewood St

26 Princes Hwy

Yallah Rd opp Haywards Bay Dr

Princes Hwy after Huntley Rd

Princes Hwy opp Mt Brown Rd

320 Princes Hwy

Princes Hwy after Avondale Rd

Princes Hwy at Cleveland Rd

Princes Hwy opp TAFE Illawarra Institute of
Technology

Princes Hwy at Maccabe St

Princes Hwy opp Dapto District Library

Bong Bong Rd opp Dapto Leagues Club

Reed Park, Bong Bong Rd

Bong Bong Rd opp Parkdale Ave

Bong Bong Rd opp Horsley Dr

Bong Bong Rd at Denham Dr

Bong Bong Rd opp Robins Creek Dr

Glenlee Dr before Horsley Dr

Horsley Dr after Ashwood Pl

Horsley Dr at Glenwood Gr

Horsley Dr before Robins Creek Rd

Horsley Dr opp The Grange

Horsley Dr at Kariewood Cct

Horsley Dr after Greenbrook Pl

Horsley Dr at Parkdale Ave

Bong Bong Rd opp Reed Park

Dapto Leagues Club, Bong Bong Rd

Princes Hwy opp Dapto Mall

Baan Baan St after Dapto Square Lane

Byamee St before Mulda St

Byamee St at Bangaroo Ave



S151 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney.
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Byamee St at Bingara Ave

Byamee St opp Aldinga Rd

Koonawarra Public School, Byamee St

Fowlers Rd after Gowrie St

Lakelands Dr before Wayndarra Way

Wyndarra Way at Kurrawa Cres

Wyndarra Way opp Weemala Cres

Wyndarra Way opp Wybalena Ave

Karingal Cres at Kimbarra Cres

Gilba Rd opp Illaroo Pde

Gilba Rd after Goondah Ave

Gilba Rd after Galong Cres

Koonawarra Community Centre, Fowlers Rd

Fowlers Rd before Lakeside Dr

Lakeside Dr after Edgeworth Ave

Lakeside Dr at Edgeworth Ave

Kanahooka Rd after Lakeside Dr

Kanahooka Rd before Hoyt St

Kanahooka Rd before Thirroul Rd

Kanahooka Rd opp Hayes Park Public School

Kanahooka Rd at Brolga St

Kanahooka Rd at Exmouth Rd

Kanahooka Rd opp Brownsville Ave

Kanahooka Rd before Prince Edward Dr

Princes Hwy opp Kembla Grange Pl

Princes Hwy opp Kembla Grange Station

Northcliffe Dr after Princes Hwy

Northcliffe Dr opp Pharlap Ave

Wollongong High School Performing Arts Centre,
Princes Hwy




